
From: Walesh, Kim
To: Severino, Lori; Klein, Nanci; Hughey, Rosalynn; Manford, Robert; Rood, Timothy; Ruano, Jose; Tu, John; Han,

James; Wessling, Cheryl; Handler, Elisabeth; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky; VanderVeen, Rachel; Clements, Kristen;
Eidlin, Eric; Zenk, Jessica; Tam, Wilson; Breslin, Emily; Corinne Winter; Burnham, Nicolle; Sanderfer, Larissa;
Ekern, Bill; Benabente, Julie; Tom, Vivian; Banwait, Manjit; Do, Ryan; Lapustea, Florin; Keyon, David; Hill,
Shannon; Dave Javid; suhaila@plantoplace.com; dianab; Matthew Raimi

Cc: Downtown West Project
Subject: RE: D3 community meeting tonight
Date: Tuesday, January 26, 2021 6:31:08 PM

Thanks, Lori, Jose, and all who participated.
 
That last comment I take as a good challenge—as we move our recommendations forward, to clearly
and repeatedly show how the project will benefit current residents and explain how we’ve
maximized this.
 

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Monday, January 25, 2021 7:03 PM
To: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey,
Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl
<Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-
Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel
<Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin,
Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson
<wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>; Breslin, Emily <Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Corinne Winter
<corinne@winterconsultants.com>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer,
Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie
<Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Banwait, Manjit
<Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin
<Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon
<Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>; suhaila@plantoplace.com;
dianab <diana@raimiassociates.com>; Matthew Raimi <matt@raimiassociates.com>
Cc: Downtown West Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>
Subject: D3 community meeting tonight
 
Here are the notes from this event – listing the questions and comments received from attendees. It
was a great opportunity to connect with residents, including many that were new to the process.
Thanks to Jose for leading the presentation and the other staff that participated!
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